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02/11/2022 9.50 Chaimontrikul Jinjuta jinjuta_chaimontrikul@students.domusacademy.it MILD  95 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 10.10 Cui Yilin yilin_cui@students.domusacademy.it MILD  91 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 10.30 Hu Xiao xiao_hu@students.domusacademy.it MILD  82 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 10.50 Wang Hao hao_wang1@students.domusacademy.it MILD  84 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 11.10 Ji Dinghao dinghao_ji@students.domusacademy.it MILD  87 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 11.30 Edebali Yusuf Sena yusuf_edebali@students.domusacademy.it MILD  82 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 11.50 Aggarwal Raja Parikshit raja_aggarwal@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award 99 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 

12.45 proclamation
13.00 - 14.00 Lunch break

02/11/2022 14.00 Mostafa-Abou-El Nasr Mariam Ahmed mariam_mostafa-abou-el@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award 105 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 14.20 Jogale Ishwari Vikas ishwari_jogale@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award 98 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 14.40 Tulsani Saakshi Rajkumar saakshi_tulsani@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award 98 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 15.00 Strigl Lukas lukas_strigl@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award 100 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 15.20 Aggarwal Shivangi shivangi_aggarwal@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award 103 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 15.40 . Taru taru_taru@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award 92 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 16.00 Agarwal Chhavi chhavi_agarwal@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award 100 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
02/11/2022 16.20 Zeng Jiaqi jiaqi_zeng@students.domusacademy.it MILD  94 Nicola Campri Giacomo Ardesio Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 

17.30 Proclamation 
02/11/2022 9.30 Karikalan Ram Sanjay ram_karikalan@students.domusacademy.it MBD 105 Francesca Labrini Fabio Besti Elisa Chiodo Andrea Desiato
02/11/2022 9.50 Ariunbold Enkhjin enkhjin_ariunbold@students.domusacademy.it MBD 94 Francesca Labrini Fabio Besti Elisa Chiodo Andrea Desiato
02/11/2022 10.10 Demiryurek Nur bengisu nur_demiryurek@students.domusacademy.it MBD Double Award 93 Francesca Labrini Fabio Besti Elisa Chiodo Andrea Desiato
02/11/2022 10.30 Nisha nisha_nisha@students.domusacademy.it MVBD 104 Francesca Labrini Fabio Besti Elisa Chiodo Andrea Desiato
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